BULLETIN MNo. 1018
ISSUE |
DECEMBER, 1930

TELELYPE

PRINTING TELEGRAPH SYSTEMS

PARTS
TAPE TRANSMITTER
AND
AUTO CONTROL RELAY UNIT

TELETYPE

CORPORATION

SUBSIDIARY OF

Western Electric Company

CHICAGDO, U5 A

ClibPDF - www.fastio.com



http://www.fastio.com/

ClibPDF - www.fastio.com

TELETYPE

PRINTING TELEGRAPH SYSTEMS

PARTS
TAPE TRANSMITTER
AND

AUTO CONTROL RELAY UNIT

[TELETYPE]

CORPORATION

SuRSIDiaRY OF

Western Elecrric Company

CHICAGD, L. % A

BULLETIM Me. 1018
ISSUE 1
DECEMBER, 1930

Printed in U.5 A,



http://www.fastio.com/

LS
SLLETW V8

[#6~57 Aoz . 2

BRI L7 LA .

R0~ 230 ST :

ﬁ'{ﬂ.&'?'m o I ol

ﬁ'ﬁm" = a P q 1 o
B L2 ARTE N i

. 2527 Lorew saems———— e Lo

| <ol T

TIR9 SCREH ALRTE ] = N

LEAT et r_ o Ii'l =0 o Eagegy PERENLY

leﬁﬁfﬂﬁv— — — - Sk
R EETRINNG LRSS, b TR GLIE

ROOAR ATENT ROACEET
——REAT ETENT SOPNE

RO RV T0° AATETRITH ALRENG ST} —

ﬁﬁffﬁmf ST ] ———RRE ATENT LIV

— ZEP SV }_ — 0 o RO ATENT RULER
s L Y — 8 =2 S j
JHER SCEE —_—

= L0028 TENT(RSEE

F00-308 A0 L AN ——— F__i:L—— i (#seLr)
HO-RIF L A —— \\ T RP-RIDUD L BRENE

e scarw

. B 3 ———8PTI? EMAL AW SeA

RO/ LEVER hdTH REMRTLIRE) - =
FOIH LEVER CIRNTH ETURE) —
27T LEVER "RRITH BT —
FADATT LU G by BT —————

ROL/PE L VRS (T BT

o

. RO CNTHET Tt~
S7P S 1 i
FEPF ARG e
HEG-57 By |
FE&E WSk AT

TE T S

. FTOE SONG—___

AT

¥ LED v TENEMTTER OF
TR CHE

* ST OV TERNVEMTTES aF
SEEEN CAOE OTHER AWETS
MET NMEHETED REE FEE MIRANES
O FOTH BeRCE AND SRIEN COE

ClibPDF - www.fastio.com



http://www.fastio.com/

PE 7
T ETW J0i8
7 CONTRCT SR = y PP
P ) B
kS e - / —tos scaw
m AEDE 1OV, T 7047 RODGL(SOFT) :
T — s scesw
34:?4?'.#“? ﬁf@"]’ LA0-47 Rawss Te .
T - AP0 N ST A
gmefiesy e - ' 2R B B 7w SROSE (SORT)
= 20007 Bosss 7P
P ROPALTE ONE)——— y % iﬂ s -
L7 > Ao 20 O
e _'_'__,—o—'—" L 7
| mEm BRI sl s e
i LLAZT | -
| ./
|
200179 TEOINAL ROk
== s O
o 127 ScoH
| P =g AT
L — s|ls|[s|lellslletel.
e a e aa e’ 9 S
ROO77 b TN ——— ROv80 TEOINE B OPsSEr)
ﬁﬁ“ﬁ’mf‘}. ——— S
= LEVEF B
£7F0 A5 e— @ /M
17535 aogcearT e
i FEAE o — o
i e o ALY LEER SHRT

495 AUOT SRR —____ e
MEE SR -

ke
®"_" —AEF SR
S

=]

BT SERA— l@ e

a e
— Q
/T8 SCREW— ”“ﬂ H” _____F_______.f}! /58 TS

RS LTI L ———
TP VR seaw———

oG
22 SO o ()
29 M7 |
AT i
D O TRIHITER 07 e e et
BT AV TRRRNEALTTER
SREFEN E 8 ﬂmm
AT ADVCRTID REE FIE AREANES
O TR S NE GOSN L ae

ClibPDF - www.fastio.com



http://www.fastio.com/

T
S LETOV f

RO MRET YO
e __ff-mmr FOHET*
A [ £9-205 Foamwm
" \ew lockansEe
2P RITTE

\\H TEAH N
H‘-\-\,

2T 25 AMGHET *

RO~ AWGNET ALRTE »

14550 Aunesse far——

. B SR,

¥ @wmw>
A G

Jees AT

S5 SAEME B
o —— I8 ERRXET ¥

W LEES OV TERVENTTEE 85

GELEN I AE TR ETF
MO R TID B AW A
BRI AR AN RN X O

S

i
i
f
|
;

ClibPDF - www.fastio.com


http://www.fastio.com/

P
B L TRV 1S

$I54L BT NP SRRHET | A S
* FO-20 BEHT END RERAET 7 e

B FEERS

T SRS

AT SO .

ED SCEEAS

t S5 NS ARET
* 7 BOAENT AN

ATE-
LR W TINGTTER OF
BRCH A [
5T W TPRNENETIEE O o
EREEN CH I TP RETF \
T PERHTED A W MANES

I R SR NS A S OE r %
&

o

ClibPDF - www.fastio.com


http://www.fastio.com/

s

BUELETIV SV
R SO LIP—
/ﬁmm iﬁ"f”i’wm%
’ e A S T
S T00-BLY L B ET—
——— R BOF L AR
D SR ——
L T O —
Ve TG F FELSY =
FB=Y FEEE Fosinis _ f,r’
ST0E FHEE ARSHER .
w—ﬂw———‘_ o \ e (BB ARSHER
e i T 2~ YT Vs
: RS TEEMRE )
TIRL0 JECANRY ST T
- . ;"m —— T {IF SERF
- —ABE S S TGN
———— T REE AT
VT A S .- | L
- e I AT
SRy
201 TRNSITIEF LS F
el R RO e
$ 5 SO0 0N | 2
7158 S
o morew 2 & & 8 8
N9 SRR
OO0 008 e
———— P8 SOPEW
. $ U7 v TERANSMTTEE OF
B RH v ae
" LR OV TORNETTER OF
SN O LT RETS
MV NIFTER R E ARANES
O BT BAE N SN S AP .

ClibPDF - www.fastio.com



http://www.fastio.com/

—_—— e - —

EHGE &
BULLETIA 1018

AU TE CoL LELAY LT

FTP8T HRSHEE ————— 2

3420 FELRY BERHET —] 1 o

TELEE WL ETSTRANE 75 S -
Py 7
LEEEE END IESHEE - £

an A

FI-E90 SEOEW ——— ——— ~—

P TECIINR ST ———
FT-BE TEENE —— e

| = BT 1
4707 Bedss wasHee|

9529 TERMINGL STRUP(ASSEN)

100-80 BERSS BUSHNG —

F-/F WT RN o | — i

03107 CONTRET SCREW ——————
P ——
—iD- 4T REMETUEE —
0855 BBACE — E
A28 FUREE BUSHING ——
W05 PR INSLLRTOR FAERTE ——
w-wxﬁmr’mﬁ L B
e —

TS SACSTING e
SETF T

B o ——
a0 REPITERE BRI

-85 APGTLEL DESEM,
L*LW gmﬁfﬁﬁ%_ﬁ;ﬁﬁ J

LIS BT FEEE

ClibPDF - www.lastio.com .

—

PP ATT TEEPTAFL
-EBET FIEEE WS RTIE

ARI- 109 EFLRY CONTRET SFEWE
- BEER FHEEE WSO ATOF

-AP~I7E TERRL

AP-7F SR

——— P08 FEEE ATCE

MBS MRENET

TELET CABLE

O FRREE SUSHWE

[ E AT
ANO-08 WIRSHEE

ARE-BE FRRE BSHYE
- SIS AT

PEFE PEAE CONTRET SCEEW
ToEF WESAEE

- AT -FS SO TERINEL SEoCE
- FF-AF SOEEW
AP FRE S L

T AP ST PLRTE - STERL

e jpo-225 AeE
_T33-57 SCOEW
5422 QUTLET BUSHING

- SEENE FPRYE - STESL

T 55-o SCPEW
 EE MOLNTING SEEEW



http://www.fastio.com/

33-2
33-4
33-15
33=-21
33=50
33-05
33-5€
33-57
33-158
33-235
33-276
&33=-290
33-334
33-335
33-337
33=-349
33-350
34-13
34-18
34-48
4-c4
G5-33
35=131
S0=-132
30-133
30-137
35=140
36-50
36-51
36-73
36-153
47-2
100-44
100-45

10048
100-47
100-53
100-54
100-55
100-79
100-80
100-81
100-92
100-96
100-100
100-1086
100-109
100-120
100-178

NUMERIOAL INDEX

6-32 x 3/8 Screw,
8-32 x 1/4 SCIEW,
2-56 x 1/8 Screw,

4-40 x 1/2 Screw

4-40 Ehnulder Screw, 2
3-56 x 1/8 Screw, e
Adjusting Screw, &

2=-56 x E?BE Screw, B

6-40 x 1/2 Screw, 2,5
6-32 x 5/16 Screw, 3
3-48 x 5/1€ Screw, 2
8-32 x 1% Screw, &

4-40 Shoulder Ecrew, 1

Pilot Berew, 2

4-40) Ehoulder Sorew, 1
4-40 Shoulder Screw, 3
4-40 x 3/16 Screw, 3
3-56 Hex. Nut, ©
5/32-60 Hex. Nut, 6
6-32 Hex. Nut, 5 8

=48 8q. Nut, 3

Detent Spring, 1
Spring, 3

S8pring, 5

Spring, 1

Latch Spring, 1

Spring, 1

Pin, 6

Shaft, 1

Pin, 1

Dowel, 1

Buffer, 3

Spring Frame - Steel, B
Ammature Base {Aﬂaem.}
[With Armature and Pin),

fab s R s R

A“matura Base, &
Armature, 6

Plate - Steel, &

Iica Insulator Plate, &
Brace, ©

g-40 x 2- 19/32 Screw &
Brass Bushing, &

Fibre Bushing, &

Fibre Bushing, &
Wagher, B8

Fole Plece, &£

Tenelon Spring, 6

Relay Contact Spring, &
Fibre Bushing, &
Terminal, &

100-177
100-204

100-225
100-226
103-102
112-7%
122-28
122-97
122-259
123-244
126-11
300-1
S00-23
300-3
300-103
300-108
300-107

300-108
300-109
300-110
300=-113
300-121
300-128
300-131
300-137
300-144
300-145
300-146
300-152
300-153
300-155
300-170

300-171
300-172
300-173
300-174
300-175
300-177
300-178
300-179
300-180

300-181

- 300-201

Page 7
Bulletin 1018

Terminal, &
Spring Terminal Block,
&

Wire, 6

Sleeve, 6

Contact Screw, 6
Contact Screw, 2
Wagher, 3

Bushing, 1

Washer, 3

Washer, 5

Fibre Bushing, 5
Cover, 4

Back Panel, 4
Transmitter Cable, 5
Armature {Assem.},
Lever Bearing, 2
Contact Screw Bridge
(Assem.) (014 8tyle), 5
Bridge Eupper 5
Bridge (Lower), 5
Insulator, 2

Brass Tip, 2

Lever Shaft, 2

Feed Lever, 1
Contact Tnngue 1
Lever Quide, 3
Bracket, 3

Plunger Rod, 3
Armature ank Lever, 2
Adjusting Lever, 2
lagnet Yoke, 3
Magnet Plata 3
Lever 1 {With Arma-
ture), 1

Lever #E (With Arma-
ture), 1

Lever #3 (With Arma-
ture), 1

Lever #4 (With Arma-
ture), 1

Lever #5 (With Arma-
ture), 1

Armature, 2

Wire Terminal, 2
Terminal, 2

Terminal Blnnk 2
germinal Block {Aseam )

Feed Pawl, 1
Right End Bracket, 4

ClibPDF - www.fastio.com


http://www.fastio.com/

Page 8

Bulletin 1018

300-301

300-302
300-303
300-306
300-312
300-314
300-315
300-318
300-319
300=-320
300-322
300-400
300-509
300-510
300-513
300-515
300-516
300-518
300-519
300-E01
300-802

300-E03
300-804
300=700
M-3b
¥=-171
M-182
u-183
1158
1180
1181
1182
11683
1164

1165
1168
1169
1179
1293
1302
1303
2191
2422
3420
3421
34 34
3440
3585

NUMERICAL INDEX

Top Plate (With Wear-
ing Strip), 1

Feed Roll, 1

Feed Roll Bearing, 1
Tape Quide, 1
Detent Braecket, 1
Detent {LEEEm.j, 1
Detent Lever, 1l
Detent Roller, 1
Lid Holder, 1
Shaft, 1

Latch, 1

Left End Bracket, 4
Washer, 3

Terminal, 2,3
Handle, 3

Terminal, 5,6

Base, 4

S8witch Base, 3
Switch Lever, 3
Lock Bracket, b
Shaft (With Spring
Bracket), 5

Lock Pawl, 5

Lock Lever, 5

Front Panel, 4
Magnet, 3

Magnet, 3

Magnet, 3

Magnet, 6

4-40 x 3/8 Screw, 1

6-40 x 5/16 Screw, 2,4,5
6-40 x ¢ Borew, 4

4-40 x ¢ Sorew, 1,2
4-40 x 3/16 Screw, 1,4
2-56 x 3/18 Screw, 2,
3,5,8

6-32 x & Screw, 6
4-40 x 5/18 Screw, 1,2
8-40 x 7/16 Screw, 2,3
6-40 x 5/8 Screw, 2
4-40 x ,120 Screw, 1
€-32 x £ Berew, 5

6-40 x ,408 Screw, 2
Lockwasher, 2,3
Lockwasher, 3

Relay Bracket, &
Foet, B

Terminal Strip, 8
Terminal S8trip, 5
£-32 Hex. Nut, 3

ClibPDF - www.fastio.com

2537
2599
3604
3818
3821
3832
2823
3624
4708
4707
4708
4871
5425
5471
5473
5518
5527
5528
5529
5530
5531
5533
5535
5537
5540
5554
5555
5558
56986
5740
5815
5963
B557
B558
8330
B354
gdg1
9514
9529
9574
42623
42823
72069
72074
72137
72138
72133
72140
72183
72184
72185

-Bridge

5/32-40 Hex. Nut, 3 ‘-
4-40 Hex. Nut, 2,3
5/32-40 Hex. Nut, 3
Ingulator, 1
Terminal, =

Outlet Bushing, €
Washer, 3,6

Washer, 1

Fibre Washer, 5
Washer, 5,6 .
Spring, 1

3/18-24 x 4 Screw, ©
Washer, 3

Armature (Assem.), 2
3-568 Hex. Nut, 6
Magnet Yoke, 3
Magnet Plate, 3
Bracket, 3

Spring, 3

Plunger Rod, 3

Front Panel, 4
Spring Screw, 3
Bracket, 2

Plunger Button, 3
Right End Bracket, 4
Back Panel, 4

Cover, 4

Base, 4

8pring, 3

2-56 x 1/4 BScrew, 1
4-48 Hex. Nut, &
Washer, B

Fibre Insulator, B
Fibre Ineulator, B
Washer, 2

Relay fnasem.], 8
Wearing Strip, 1 .
Bracket, 2

Terminal Strip (Assem.),6
Upper Contact Screw, 6
End Washer, &
Washer, 2

8him, 1

Brace, 2

Shim, 1

Retaining Lid, 1
Screw Flate, 1

Lid Plate, 1

Short), 2
Bridge (Long), 2
Contact Screw Bridge
(Assem), 2



http://www.fastio.com/

FPage 9
Bulletin 1018

NUMERICAL INDEX

.J 72188 Retaining Lid (Assem.), 1
72422 W.l. Resistance (175
Chme)}, B

72433  Qable, &
72963 Terminal Strip, 5

ClibPDF - www.fastio.com



http://www.fastio.com/

	./01.tif
	./02.tif
	./03.tif
	./04.tif
	./05.tif
	./06.tif
	./07.tif
	./08.tif
	./09.tif
	./10.tif
	./11.tif

